
Schedule changes Christmas and New Year 2020/2021

Rotterdam-Neuss
Date Departure 

Neuss-Rotterdam
Date Departure

23.12.2020 Wednesday 15:56 hrs 23.12.2020 Wednesday 17:30 hrs

24.12.2020 No departure 24.12.2020 No departure

25.12.2020 No departure 25.12.2020 No departure

26.12.2020 No departure 26.12.2020 No departure

27.12.2020 No departure 28.12.2020 No departure 00:30 hrs

28.12.2020 Monday 15:56 hrs 28.12.2020 Monday 17:30 hrs

29.12.2020 Tuesday 09:55 hrs 29.12.2020 Tuesday 17:30 hrs

29.12.2020 Tuesday 15:56 hrs 30.12.2020 Wednesday 03:00 hrs

30.12.2020 Wednesday 15:56 hrs 30.12.2020 Wednesday 17:30 hrs

31.12.2020 No departure 31.12.2020 No departure

01.01.2021 No departure 01.01.2021 No departure

03.01.2021 No departure 02.01.2021 No departure

04.01.2021 Regular schedule resumes 04.01.2021 No departure 00:30 hrs

04.01.2021 Monday
Regular schedule

17:00 hrs

RAIL - Rotterdam

Rotterdam-Neuss
Date Departure

Neuss-Rotterdam
Date Departure

18.12.2020 Friday 21.12.2020 Monday ECT | APM I + II

21.12.2020 No departure 22.12.2020 Tuesday ECT | City

24.12.2020 Thursday 24.12.2020 No departure

28.12.2020 No departure 28.12.2020 Monday ECT | APM I + II

31.12.2020 Thursday 29.12.2020 No departure

02.01.2021 Saturday only ECT 31.12.2020 No departure

05.01.2021 Regular schedule resumes 04.01.2021 Regular schedule resumes

BARGE - Rotterdam

Between Christmas and New Year no hazardous cargo can be accepted.

Antwerp-Neuss
Date Departure

Neuss-Antwerp
Date Departure

14.12.2020 Monday 1700 | 1718 | 1742 21.12.2020 Monday 1700 | 1718 | 1742

18.12.2020 Friday 869 | 913 22.12.2020 Tuesday 869 | 913

21.12.2020 Monday 869 | 913 25.12.2020 No departure

29.12.2020 Tuesday 869 | 913 29.12.2020 Tuesday 869 | 913

01.01.2021 No departure 01.01.2021 No departure

04.01.2021 Regular schedule resumes 04.01.2021 Regular schedule resumes

BARGE - Antwerp

Contacts Customer Service

Rotterdam customerservice.rotterdam@optimodal.eu | +31 10 4943-924

Neuss customerservice.neuss@optimodal.eu | +49 2131 718995-631/-632


